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You won’t find 

PIDD here, but 

maybe it 

should be. 

Just like GAS; 

Gear 

Acquisition 

Syndrome.
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https://www.bing.com/images/search?q=eye+clip+art+free&view=detailv2&&id=5D4A7888ADBD7C85142A00A723E464D248C0F95A&selectedIndex=14&ccid=TChHKyAN&simid=608018897434445785&thid=OIP.M4c28472b200d6edf74f5f020ff5f4b63o0
https://www.bing.com/images/search?q=eye+clip+art+free&view=detailv2&&id=5D4A7888ADBD7C85142A00A723E464D248C0F95A&selectedIndex=14&ccid=TChHKyAN&simid=608018897434445785&thid=OIP.M4c28472b200d6edf74f5f020ff5f4b63o0
https://www.bing.com/images/search?q=eye+clip+art+free&view=detailv2&&id=5D4A7888ADBD7C85142A00A723E464D248C0F95A&selectedIndex=14&ccid=TChHKyAN&simid=608018897434445785&thid=OIP.M4c28472b200d6edf74f5f020ff5f4b63o0
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1.

2.

3.

4.

5.



1.

2.

3.

4. CREATIVE EXPRESSION

5. ENTER CONTESTS/GAIN RECOGNITION. 



•

• IMPACTFUL



IMPACTFUL

ANSWER

A CHANGE OF ATTITUDE!



INTEND

TAKE CHARGE!!!



IMPACT

Rick Sammon, in his book, “Creative Visualization for 

Photographers”, lists the following attributes that 

contribute to impact in photographs: SUBJECT, 

EMOTION, MOOD, CONTRAST, COLOR, REFLECTIONS, 

SILHOUETTES, ABSTRACTS, ACTION, LENESES, SHUTTER 

SPEED, SHADOWS, PARTICIPATION, DEPTH, HUMOR, 

EXOTIC, LARGER THAN LIFE, EYE CONTACT, 

PROCESSING, AND PANORAMAS.
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SUBJECT
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COMPOSITION!!!



COMPOSITION

COMPOSITION



DOES YOUR COMPOSITION



TOOLS

COMPOSITION
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TOOL
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REMEMBER



THE REALIZATION OF YOUR 

INTENTION IS SIC!
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PIDD



BONUS CONTENT
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• HTTP://WWW.GULFSTATESCCC.ORG/NEW-PAGE-1
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http://www.gulfstatesccc.org/new-page-1
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PERSON, A PHOTOGRAPHER,

OR AN ARTIST!!!



TAKE HOME MESSAGE

IF YOU WANT TO COMPETE MORE 
SUCCESSFULLY

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6. TURN  IT IN AND LET IT GO!!!!!!



THE END I NEED A DRINK!


